        Airflow that Makes Sense
SENSOR PACK
visit us online at antrum.com      Phone: 616.214.3155              04.2025
DESCRIPTION
The Sensor Pack monitors multiple air quality parameters across 16 zones, independently reporting on each.
Each sensor pack contains sensors for air velocity, temperature, humidity, and pressure. With a reference to
clean air, it cancels sensor drift, ensuring more accurate and consistent data compared to standard wall-
mounted solutions. All required sensors for a specific application are pre-installed in one sensor pack, making

SENSOR PACK
visit us online at antrum.com      Phone: 616.214.3155              04.2025
ORDERING GUIDE
Selection Quantity1 Part # Manufacturer
 QTY ___ AXSP* Antrum
1. Two sensor packs required for a 32-zone panel
Selection Symbol Name
 CO
Carbon Monoxide
 CO (Lab)
 CO2 Carbon Dioxide
 CH2O Formaldehyde
 DP1 Dew Point
 NH3 Ammonia
 NO2 Nitrogen Dioxide
 O2 Oxygen
 O3 Ozone
 PM
Particulate Matter
 PM (Cleanroom)
 RH2 Relative Humidity
 R32
Refrigerant  R454B
 R410A
 TVOCi
Total Volatile Organic Compounds  TVOC (EChem)
 TVOC (PID)
1. Available on every sensor pack
2. Requires space temperature from provided BACnet Device/Object ID or written to {space}_temp